
kln~t 	PALAWAN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 
P A L E c o 	Kilometer 3.35 North National Highway, Barangay Tiniguiban, Puerto Princesa City 

bac.paIecoqmail.com ; www. aleco. net  

INVITATION TO BID 
Procurement No. BAC-2018-04 

ACQUISITION OF PROVIDER FOR UTILITY SERVICES 
AND SUPPLY OF CLEANING MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT 

AT PALECO'S PRINCIPAL OFFICE, COLLECTION CENTER & ITS SATELLITE OFFICES 
(Second Round) 

The Palawan Electric Cooperative through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites interested 
parties to submit bids for procurement for delivery of utility services, and supply of cleaning materials and 
equipment at Principal Office in Puerto Princesa City, Collection Center, Aborlan, Narra, Quezon, 
Brooke's Point, Roxas, Taytay, and Cuyo Satellite Offices for a period of two (2) years from effectivity of 
contract, thus: 

Item Contract Approved Budget Registration 
Period Cost Fee (PhP) 

(PhP)  

Delivery of Utility Services 2 years 3,200,000.00 5,000.00 
(1600,000.00 per year)  

Bid documents will be available to prospective bidders starting 2 March 2018 until 3:00 p.m. of 27 March 
2018, upon payment of a non- refundable registration fee indicated above to the PALECO teller or 
through bank online payment. All bids must be accompanied by a bid security in form of cash, 
cashier/manager's check in the amount equivalent to two percent (2%) of the Approved Budget Cost. Pre 
bid conference, and deadline for the submission/opening of bids shall be in PALECO BAC Room, at 
10:00 am. on 14 March 2018, and 28 March 2018, respectively 

PALECO hereby reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defects or infirmities 
therein, and to accept such bids as may be deemed advantageous to PALECO. 

For more inquiries, please contact the BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. (048) 433-9144, local 863. 

C n 
NAPOLEON M. CORTES, JR. 
Chairman, Bids and Awards Committee 



,9 	 PALAWAN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 
PALECO 	Kilometer 3.35 North National Highway, Barangay Tiniguiban, Puerto Princesa City 

bac.paleco(a~gmail.com ;  www.paleco.net  

INVITATION TO BID 
Procurement No. BAC-2018-03 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF BOOM/CRANE TRUCK 
(SECOND ROUND) 

The Palawan Electric Cooperative (PALECO) through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites 
interested parties to submit bids for the supply and delivery of Boom/Crane Truck, thus: 

Lot Item Quantity Unit Approved Budget Registration 
Cost (PhP) Fee (PhP) 

I Boom/Crane Truck with Aerial 2 units 5,000,000.00 5,000.00 
Lift Bucket 

Bid documents shall be issued to interested bidders from 2 March 2018 until 3:00 p.m. of 26 March 2018 
upon payment of a non-refundable registration fee indicated above. All bids must be accompanied by a 
bid security in form of cash or manager's check in the amount equivalent to two percent (2%) of the 
Approved Budget Cost. The pre-bid conference, and the opening of bids shall be at PALECO BAC Room, 
at 2:00 p.m. on 13 March 2018 and 27 March 2018, respectively. 

PALECO hereby reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defects or infirmities 
therein, and to accept such bids as may be deemed advantageous to PALECO. 

For more inquiries, please contact the BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. (048) 433-9144, local 863. 

NAPOLEON M. CORTES, JR. 
BAC Chairman 



PALAWAN ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 
PA 1, E <' o 	Kilometer 3.35 North National Highway, Barangay Tiniguiban, Puerto Princesa City 

... '° 	 bac.Daleco(c)gmail.com ;  www.i)aleco.net  
g 

INVITATION TO BID 
Procurement No. BAC-2018-02 

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CAB CHASSIS WITH REAR BODY 
(SECOND ROUND) 

The Palawan Electric Cooperative (PALECO) through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC) invites 
interested parties to submit bids for the supply and delivery of cab chassis with rear body, thus: 

Lot Item Quantity Unit Approved Budget Registration 
Cost (PhP) Fee (PhP) 

1 4 x 2 M/T Diesel Cab Chassis 3 units 3,600,000.00 5,000.00 
with Rear Body 

Bid documents shall be issued to interested bidders from 2 March 2018 until 3:00 p.m. of 26 March 2018 
upon payment of a non-refundable registration fee indicated above. All bids must be accompanied by a 
bid security in form of cash or manager's check in theTmount equivalent to two percent (2%) of the 
Approved Budget Cost. The pre-bid conference, and the opening of bids shall be at PALECO BAC Room, 
at 10:00 a.m. on 13 March 2018 and 27 March 2018, respectively. 

PALECO hereby reserves the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any minor defects or infirmities 
therein, and to accept such bids as may be deemed advantageous to PALECO. 

For more inquiries, please contact the BAC Secretariat at Telephone No. (048) 433-9144, local 863. 

NAPOLEON M. CORTES, JR. 
BAC Chairman 


